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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

PN10 GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
132 ALLCOCK Megan Tameside 1.00 9.800 1 1 1 2.50 10.367 5 3.50 20.167 1
131 SMITH Katie Tameside 1.00 9.450 3 1 1 2.50 10.700 2 3.50 20.150 2
124 PICKUP Fay Stockport 1.00 9.700 2 1 1 2.40 10.400 3 3.40 20.100 3
130 CROWTHER-DUNCAN Evie Tameside 1.00 9.400 4 1 1 2.50 10.400 3 3.50 19.800 4
121 LAMBERT Evie Evolve 1.00 8.900 6 1 1 2.80 10.734 1 3.80 19.634 5
120 KITSON Niamh Bolton 1.00 9.300 5 1 1 2.40 10.300 6 3.40 19.600 6
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https://live.kscore.ca/results/nw_2022fandv 1/1

2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

PN11 GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
147 HURST Lacey Tameside 1.60 9.950 3 1 1 2.70 11.834 1 4.30 21.784 1
160 HOWE Mia Evolve 1.60 9.850 4 1 1 2.80 11.467 2 4.40 21.317 2
146 BETTRIDGE  Grace Tameside 1.60 10.250 1 1 1 2.50 10.867 3 4.10 21.117 3
162 FREEMAN-HART Rosé Bolton 1.60 10.250 1 1 1 2.70 10.634 5 4.30 20.884 4
161 GILMORE Charlotte Stockport 1.60 9.600 5 1 1 2.60 10.334 8 4.20 19.934 5
144 WOODWARD Brooke Tameside 1.60 9.050 6 1 1 2.60 10.800 4 4.20 19.850 6
145 HORNE Leah Tameside 1.60 8.100 7 1 1 2.50 10.400 6 4.10 18.500 7
148 VAUGHAN-JONES Ella MAG 0.00 0.000 8 1 1 2.70 10.367 7 2.70 10.367 8
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

PN12 GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
175 FRANKEL-ALI Yasmin MAG 1.60 10.400 2 1 1 2.80 11.034 1 4.40 21.434 1
187 BLINSTON Alissa Tameside 1.60 10.400 2 1 1 2.80 10.834 4 4.40 21.234 2
174 WHITE Eleanor Stockport 2.40 10.750 1 1 1 2.60 10.334 10 5.00 21.084 3
186 HILTON Harley Tameside 1.60 10.100 4 1 1 2.70 10.934 3 4.30 21.034 4
184 WILD Maisy- Lea Tameside 1.60 9.850 7 1 1 2.70 10.967 2 4.30 20.817 5
183 ROBINSON Sophie Tameside 1.60 10.100 4 1 1 2.70 10.700 5 4.30 20.800 6
173 ALLEN Holly Stockport 1.60 9.950 6 1 1 2.70 10.567 7 4.30 20.517 7
171 KUDASEVA Maria Salford 1.60 9.850 7 1 1 2.70 10.634 6 4.30 20.484 8
185 HUNT Sophie Tameside 1.60 9.800 9 1 1 2.60 10.400 8 4.20 20.200 9
182 JONES Ellie-Mae Tameside 1.60 9.650 11 1 1 2.50 10.367 9 4.10 20.017 10
172 BULLEN Siena Stockport 1.60 9.750 10 1 1 1.30 8.234 11 2.90 17.984 11
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

PN13+ GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
22 BEAUCHAMP Emily Vernon Park 1.60 9.900 4 1 1 2.80 11.200 1 4.40 21.100 1
4 MEAGER Ava Tameside 1.60 10.150 1 1 1 2.80 10.667 4 4.40 20.817 2
18 ANOBILE Costanza Salford 1.60 9.500 9 1 1 2.70 11.167 2 4.30 20.667 3
16 ADEYEYE  Holly Salford 1.60 9.850 5 1 1 2.70 10.634 6 4.30 20.484 4
7 BISSELL Erica Tameside 1.60 9.700 6 1 1 2.70 10.667 4 4.30 20.367 5
5 JONES Mollie Tameside 1.60 10.150 1 1 1 2.70 10.167 9 4.30 20.317 6
6 DAWSON Summer Tameside 1.60 9.700 6 1 1 2.60 10.434 7 4.20 20.134 7
19 SCOTT Farrah Evolve 1.60 9.150 11 1 1 2.80 10.834 3 4.40 19.984 8
21 GUINNANE Isabelle Vernon Park 1.60 9.950 3 1 1 2.80 10.000 10 4.40 19.950 9
17 SMITH Jessica Salford 1.60 9.400 10 1 1 2.70 10.234 8 4.30 19.634 10
3 MAIL Heidi Stockport 1.60 9.700 6 1 1 2.40 9.800 11 4.00 19.500 11
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

N10 GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
85 HARWOOD Azra Stockport 1.60 11.100 1 1 1 2.70 11.067 1 4.30 22.167 1
84 SLATER Amelia Bolton 1.60 10.500 2 1 1 2.60 10.700 2 4.20 21.200 2
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

N11 GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
117 DUROWOJU Araoluwa MAG 2.40 11.500 1 1 1 2.90 11.634 1 5.30 23.134 1
103 WALFORD Maya Salford 2.40 11.400 2 1 1 3.00 11.500 3 5.40 22.900 2
99 KNOTT Evie Stockport 2.40 11.400 2 1 1 3.00 11.334 5 5.40 22.734 3
116 WILSON Shaya Evolve 2.40 10.950 4 1 1 3.10 11.634 1 5.50 22.584 4
98 PRICE Emily Bolton 1.60 10.850 5 1 1 3.00 11.267 7 4.60 22.117 5
113 WILLIAMS Daisy Evolve 1.60 10.050 8 1 1 3.00 11.467 4 4.60 21.517 6
114 MANSON Elana Evolve 1.60 10.100 6 1 1 3.00 11.300 6 4.60 21.400 7
97 STANLEY Olivia-Leigh Bolton 1.60 10.100 6 1 1 2.90 10.767 9 4.50 20.867 8
115 PELLING O'NEILL Ava Evolve 1.60 9.150 9 1 1 3.00 10.800 8 4.60 19.950 9
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

N13+ GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
30 CAROLAN Emily Vernon Park 2.40 11.600 3 1 1 2.90 12.134 1 5.30 23.734 1
13 WALSH Aleisha Tameside 2.40 11.650 2 1 1 3.00 11.434 6 5.40 23.084 2
26 BROOKER Mia Vernon Park 2.40 11.700 1 1 1 2.90 11.300 10 5.30 23.000 3
25 HAYES Erin Vernon Park 2.40 11.400 5 1 1 3.00 11.367 7 5.40 22.767 4
68 KLEANTHOUS Eva MAG 2.40 11.150 8 1 1 3.00 11.534 3 5.40 22.684 5
46 HUGHES Chloe Evolve 2.40 11.500 4 1 1 3.00 11.167 12 5.40 22.667 6
31 HINDLE Katie Vernon Park 1.60 10.350 16 1 1 2.80 11.867 2 4.40 22.217 7
45 WILLIAMS Ella Evolve 2.40 11.400 5 1 1 3.00 10.734 16 5.40 22.134 8
72 MCCARTHY Tess MAG 1.60 10.500 12 1 1 2.90 11.500 4 4.50 22.000 9
69 O'BRIEN Sinéad MAG 1.60 10.600 10 1 1 3.00 11.367 7 4.60 21.967 10
70 CAHILL Jessica MAG 1.60 10.600 10 1 1 3.00 11.334 9 4.60 21.934 11
44 HAMNETT Heidi Evolve 1.60 10.450 13 1 1 3.00 11.267 11 4.60 21.717 12
14 ATKINSON Renee Tameside 2.40 11.050 9 1 1 2.60 10.667 17 5.00 21.717 12
67 LIVESEY Maisie MAG 1.60 10.150 20 1 1 2.90 11.500 4 4.50 21.650 14
24 BOURKE  Evelyn Vernon Park 2.40 11.300 7 1 1 2.90 10.234 20 5.30 21.534 15
43 EDWARDS Amelia Evolve 1.60 10.400 15 1 1 3.10 11.034 14 4.70 21.434 16
58 MILLS Alice Stockport 2.40 10.350 16 1 1 3.00 10.900 15 5.40 21.250 17
28 HOWIE Grace Vernon Park 1.60 10.450 13 1 1 2.80 10.600 18 4.40 21.050 18
15 SHARP Madison Tameside 1.60 10.300 18 1 1 2.90 10.434 19 4.50 20.734 19
29 MILLS Grace Vernon Park 1.60 10.250 19 1 1 2.10 10.000 21 3.70 20.250 20
27 SIMPSON Millie Vernon Park 0.00 0.000 21 1 1 2.80 11.100 13 2.80 11.100 21

Generated Mon, 09 May 2022 08:18:11 +0100 in 0.003 seconds by kscore.ca

http://kscore.ca/


5/9/22, 8:20 AM Results – NW N10

https://live.kscore.ca/results/nw_2022fandv 1/1

2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

NW N10
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
83 SANKEY Lila Aerial N10 C&M 1.60 10.600 2 1 1 3.10 11.634 1 4.70 22.234 1
85 HARWOOD Azra Stockport N10 GM 1.60 11.100 1 1 1 2.70 11.067 5 4.30 22.167 2
86 ABOU-ZEID Yasmein The Wire N10 C&M 1.60 10.550 3 1 1 2.90 11.434 2 4.50 21.984 3
87 KOSTANCZUK Madison Wirral N10 C&M 1.60 10.500 4 1 1 2.90 11.367 3 4.50 21.867 4
82 ATKINSON  Bonnie Aerial N10 C&M 1.60 10.150 6 1 1 3.00 11.300 4 4.60 21.450 5
84 SLATER Amelia Bolton N10 GM 1.60 10.500 4 1 1 2.60 10.700 6 4.20 21.200 6
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

NW N11
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
117 DUROWOJU Araoluwa MAG N11 GM 2.40 11.500 1 1 1 2.90 11.634 1 5.30 23.134 1
103 WALFORD Maya Salford N11 GM 2.40 11.400 2 1 1 3.00 11.500 4 5.40 22.900 2
99 KNOTT Evie Stockport N11 GM 2.40 11.400 2 1 1 3.00 11.334 8 5.40 22.734 3
116 WILSON Shaya Evolve N11 GM 2.40 10.950 4 1 1 3.10 11.634 1 5.50 22.584 4
101 SCHWARZE Heidi Warrington N11 C&M 1.60 10.600 6 1 1 2.80 11.534 3 4.40 22.134 5
98 PRICE Emily Bolton N11 GM 1.60 10.850 5 1 1 3.00 11.267 10 4.60 22.117 6
100 DOWNES Amaya Warrington N11 C&M 1.60 10.450 7 1 1 2.80 11.467 5 4.40 21.917 7
113 WILLIAMS Daisy Evolve N11 GM 1.60 10.050 11 1 1 3.00 11.467 5 4.60 21.517 8
114 MANSON Elana Evolve N11 GM 1.60 10.100 9 1 1 3.00 11.300 9 4.60 21.400 9
112 JOHNSON Sophie GR8 N11 C&M 1.60 9.900 12 1 1 3.10 11.467 5 4.70 21.367 10
102 GARRATT Mollie Cheshire N11 C&M 1.60 10.350 8 1 1 2.80 10.900 11 4.40 21.250 11
97 STANLEY Olivia-Leigh Bolton N11 GM 1.60 10.100 9 1 1 2.90 10.767 13 4.50 20.867 12
115 PELLING O'NEILL Ava Evolve N11 GM 1.60 9.150 13 1 1 3.00 10.800 12 4.60 19.950 13
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

NW PN12
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
175 FRANKEL-ALI Yasmin MAG PN12 GM 1.60 10.400 2 1 1 2.80 11.034 2 4.40 21.434 1
187 BLINSTON Alissa Tameside PN12 GM 1.60 10.400 2 1 1 2.80 10.834 6 4.40 21.234 2
174 WHITE Eleanor Stockport PN12 GM 2.40 10.750 1 1 1 2.60 10.334 12 5.00 21.084 3
170 BROWNHILL Indie-Mai The Wire PN12 C&M 1.60 9.700 12 1 1 2.60 11.334 1 4.20 21.034 4
186 HILTON Harley Tameside PN12 GM 1.60 10.100 4 1 1 2.70 10.934 4 4.30 21.034 4
188 BLYTHE Maisie Aerial PN12 C&M 1.60 10.100 4 1 1 2.80 10.867 5 4.40 20.967 6
184 WILD Maisy- Lea Tameside PN12 GM 1.60 9.850 8 1 1 2.70 10.967 3 4.30 20.817 7
183 ROBINSON Sophie Tameside PN12 GM 1.60 10.100 4 1 1 2.70 10.700 7 4.30 20.800 8
173 ALLEN Holly Stockport PN12 GM 1.60 9.950 7 1 1 2.70 10.567 9 4.30 20.517 9
171 KUDASEVA Maria Salford PN12 GM 1.60 9.850 8 1 1 2.70 10.634 8 4.30 20.484 10
185 HUNT Sophie Tameside PN12 GM 1.60 9.800 10 1 1 2.60 10.400 10 4.20 20.200 11
182 JONES Ellie-Mae Tameside PN12 GM 1.60 9.650 13 1 1 2.50 10.367 11 4.10 20.017 12
172 BULLEN Siena Stockport PN12 GM 1.60 9.750 11 1 1 1.30 8.234 13 2.90 17.984 13
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2022 NW and County Combined Floor and Vault
7 - 8 May 2022

PN8 GM
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
89 STANLEY Emily-May Bolton 1.00 9.600 2 1 1 2.40 10.867 1 3.40 20.467 1
92 CLARKE Florence Tameside 1.00 9.650 1 1 1 2.50 10.534 3 3.50 20.184 2
90 EDWARDS Grace Stockport 1.00 9.450 3 1 1 2.40 10.600 2 3.40 20.050 3
91 STAFFORD Lula Stockport 1.00 9.400 5 1 1 2.30 10.267 4 3.30 19.667 4
111 COOPER Scarlett MAG 1.00 8.950 7 1 1 2.30 10.167 5 3.30 19.117 5
149 SHARROCK Freya MAG 1.00 9.450 3 1 1 2.40 9.667 6 3.40 19.117 5
110 HAWORTH Annabelle MAG 1.00 9.200 6 1 1 2.30 9.600 7 3.30 18.800 7
109 THOMPSON Marilyn MAG 1.00 8.950 7 1 1 1.70 8.867 8 2.70 17.817 8
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